
Beinasco - 25/05/2024
RIEPILOGO

RIEPILOGO       DISTANZA: 1609 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 50 GAVRIL STEFAN IULIUS 1989 PSM35..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.35

2 49 GIRARDI PAOLO 1992 PSM35..39 TO133 FIDAL ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO 00.05.00

3 42 VITTORIA ROBERTO MIRKO 1989 PSM35..39 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.05.09

4 48 SCASSA ALESSANDRO 1977 SM40..49 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.05.12

5 33 LARATORE LUCA 1978 SM40..49 CN020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 00.05.16

6 1 ZAMUNER FABIANO ALFREDO 1971 SM50..59 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.05.22

7 52 CEFOLA ARMANDO 1984 SM40..49 TO090 FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA 00.05.27

8 21 FERRARI PAOLO 1965 SM50..59 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.05.29

9 51 MALERBA MATTEO 1983 SM40..49 TO025 FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO 00.05.30

10 4 BOSA ALESSANDRO 1980 SM40..49 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.05.32

11 54 GABRIELE ANDREA 1988 PSM35..39 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.05.33

12 47 RICHIERO LORENZO 1991 PSM35..39 TO260 FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D. 00.05.34

13 36 BASILISCA FABIO 1968 SM50..59 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.05.37

14 23 COSCO ANDREA 1970 SM50..59 TO133 FIDAL ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO 00.05.41

15 30 TOMMASELLI FERNANDO 1966 SM50..59 TO133 FIDAL ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO 00.05.44

16 45 RIMONDA FRANCESCA 1985 PSF35..39 CN007 FIDAL A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 00.05.44

17 39 FERRO DEBORA 1973 SF5059 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.05.46

18 31 ZOPPO ANTONIO DANIELE 1959 SM60+ BA723 FIDAL S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS 00.05.47

19 27 OLMO CHRISTIAN 1981 SM40..49 CN018 FIDAL ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI 00.05.47

20 15 TURINO ALESSIO 2004 PSM35..39 ASC-004 ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE' 00.05.57

21 44 DUTTO MARCO 1971 SM50..59 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 00.06.00

22 37 MASSELLO PATRICH 1973 SM50..59 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 00.06.05

23 53 GILLI IVO FABIO 1978 SM40..49 TO133 FIDAL ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO 00.06.12

24 32 DI MARCO ANTONIO 1961 SM60+ TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.06.14

25 34 CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO 1968 SM50..59 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.06.15

26 41 ALFIERI VERONICA 1990 PSF35..39 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.06.19

27 8 NEVACHE ANDREA 1977 SM40..49 TO019 FIDAL ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80 00.06.25

28 24 PIRAS GIUSEPPE FAUSTO 1967 SM50..59 AO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.06.25

29 22 RONCON LUCA 1976 SM40..49 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.06.27

30 20 FISSORE MARCO 1973 SM50..59 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.06.28

31 40 BECHIS ALESSANDRO 1988 PSM35..39 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00.06.31

32 11 ZUCCA PAOLO 1960 SM60+ AL028 FIDAL ACQUIRUNNERS 00.06.32

33 25 VENTRICE MORENO 1964 SM60+ AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.06.38

34 12 GALVAGNO UMBERTO 1966 SM50..59 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 00.06.39

35 17 CRITELLI SALVATORE 1969 SM50..59 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.06.42

36 38 CABODI MIRELLA 1972 SF5059 TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.06.46

37 35 DI PALMA LUCIA 1984 SF4049 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.06.49

38 10 BOCCHIO MARIO 1968 SM50..59 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.06.52

39 9 ROBERTO IVANA 1981 SF4049 TO019 FIDAL ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80 00.06.52

40 14 SOLDANO ALESSIO MICHELE 1979 SM40..49 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.06.53

41 28 CAUTERUCCI TOMAS 1980 SM40..49 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.07.08

42 6 DICARLO ANNA MARIA 1976 SF4049 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.07.24

43 2 SULIS ELISABETTA 1957 SF60+ AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.07.34

44 13 CARACI GAETANO BIAGIO 1957 SM60+ TO133 FIDAL ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO 00.07.40

45 29 MENDUNI CATALDO 1955 SM60+ TO133 FIDAL ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO 00.07.43

46 16 TURINO MARTINA 2003 PSF35..39 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 00.07.49

47 18 MANZONE MARIA ALDA 1955 SF60+ TO133 FIDAL ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO 00.07.50

48 43 JITARU CELINA 1971 SF5059 TO086 FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 00.08.00

49 5 DEL GROSSO GIUSEPPE MARIA ROSAR 1955 SM60+ TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.08.03

50 19 ODETTI ELENA 1978 SF4049 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.08.25

51 26 MALERBA MARIO 1957 SM60+ CN037 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA RACCONIGI 00.08.54

52 7 M PALMA CYNTHIA 1958 SF60+ TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.09.28

53 3 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA 1959 SF60+ TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.11.25
Totale atleti: 53
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SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 TO133 FIDAL ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO 7
2 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 7
3 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 5
4 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 2
5 TO019 FIDAL ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80 2
6 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 2
7 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 2
8 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 2
9 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 2
10 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1
11 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 1
12 AL028 FIDAL ACQUIRUNNERS 1
13 AO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 1
14 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 1
15 ASC-004 ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE' 1
16 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 1
17 BA723 FIDAL S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS 1
18 CN007 FIDAL A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 1
19 CN018 FIDAL ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI 1
20 CN020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 1
21 CN037 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA RACCONIGI 1
22 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 1
23 TO025 FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO 1
24 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 1
25 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 1
26 TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1
27 TO086 FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 1
28 TO090 FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA 1
29 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 1
30 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1
31 TO260 FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D. 1
Totale atleti: 53
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